
Event Fee Chair Co-Chair Location Date Time

2 Position 22 Open Sights 100 Yds 3.00$ Jim McGuire Bill Grace Windsor Range Saturday, April 27, 2024 9 a.m.

4 Postion 22 Open Sights 50 Yds 3.00$ Jim McGuire Bill Grace Windsor Range Saturday, June 15, 2024 9 a.m.

Annual High Power 30 Caliber Iron Sights 3.00$ Craig Rabin Jim McGuire Windsor Range Saturday, April 13, 2024 9 a.m.

Annual High Power, Any Caliber 3.00$ Jim McGuire TBD Windsor Range Saturday, June 22, 2024 9 a.m.

Any Center Fire Rifle Any Sight - Sporting Rifles Only 3.00$ Craig Rabin Jim McGuire Windsor Range Saturday, May 4, 2024 9 a.m.

AR Service rifle 3.00$ Jim McGuire TBD Windsor Range Saturday, May 25, 2024 9 a.m.

Archery 3.00$ Jim Garvan Nick Levesque Windsor Range Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5 p.m.

Back Up Gun Match 3.00$ Craig Rabin Bill Grace Windsor Range Monday, July 29, 2024 5 p.m.

Bench Rest Center Fire Open Sights 100 Yds 3.00$ Craig Rabin Jim McGuire Windsor Range Saturday, July 13, 2024 9 a.m.

Benchrest Center Fire Scope 100 Yds 3.00$ Bob Baver Jack Kertenis Windsor Range Saturday, August 10, 2024 9 a.m.

Benchrest I.B.S. Rim Fire Scoped 100 Yds 3.00$ Bob Baver TBD Windsor Range Saturday, August 31, 2024 1 p.m.

Benchrest I.B.S. Rim Fire Scoped 50 Yds 3.00$ Bob Baver Jack Kertenis Windsor Range Saturday, August 24, 2024 9 a.m.

Benchrest Rim Fire Open Sights 50 Yds 3.00$ Craig Rabin Jim McGuire Windsor Range Saturday, July 6, 2024 9 a.m.

Benchrest Rim Fire Scoped 100 Yds 3.00$ Bob Baver Jack Kertenis Windsor Range Saturday, July 27, 2024 9 a.m.

Bowling Pin 3.00$ Scott Stevenson Mike Biernacki Windsor Range Sunday, April 28, 2024 1 p.m.

CF Handgun Iron Sights 2-Handed #1 3.00$ Bill Grace Kyle Miller Windsor Range Monday, May 20, 2024 5 p.m.

Dewar Center Fire (Prone) 50 & 100 Yds 3.00$ Craig Rabin Jim McGuire Windsor Range Saturday, September 7, 2024 9 a.m.

Dewar Rim Fire (Prone) 50/100 Yds 3.00$ Craig Rabin Jim McGuire Windsor Range Saturday, June 8, 2024 9 a.m.

Dueling Tree Steel Plate Match 5.00$ Scott Stevenson TBD Windsor Range Monday, July 15, 2024 5 p.m.

Fall Pistol RF 3.00$ Mike Biernacki Joel Dionne Windsor Range Wednesday, August 21, 2024 4 p.m.

Fall Trap 5.00$ John Dionne TBD Windsor Range Thursday, August 1, 2024 5 p.m.

M1 Carbine Match 3.00$ Craig Rabin TBD Windsor Range Saturday, October 5, 2024 9 a.m.

M-1 Garand Match 3.00$ Jim McGuire TBD Windsor Range Saturday, May 11, 2024 9 a.m.

NRL22 5.00$ Jim McGuire Gary Wildey Windsor Range Tuesday, May 28, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol CF 3.00$ Mike Biernacki Joel Dionne Windsor Range Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5 p.m.

Pistol RF 3.00$ Mike Biernacki Joel Dionne Windsor Range Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4 p.m.

Pre 1900 Rifle 3.00$ Steve Galonska TBD Windsor Range Saturday, July 20, 2024 9 a.m.

Running Deer 3.00$ Wes Gilbert Allan Ferry Windsor Range Saturday, September 28, 2024 9 a.m.

Snowshoe 3.00$ Steve Galonska TBD Windsor Range Saturday, October 12, 2024 9 a.m.

Summer Trap 5.00$ John Dionne TBD Windsor Range Thursday, May 2, 2024 5 p.m.


